Fde X FEDd A RF Exknown
FELIX DUARTE OTERO

Saison Club

2025
2024
2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

En

Non
Non
Non

CABO Oui

CABO OQui

ARES Oui

BUEU Non

MECOS Non
MECOS Non
MECOS Non

Non
MECOS Non

compétition
dansla
ACT

Condition

Non
propre
Non
propre
Non
propre
Non
propre
Formé
Formé
Formé

Formé

N& ecute; en: O GROVE 28-06-1992

CR
CRCABO DACRYLD CABO
DA
CRUZ
NO
fois  NC°fois Club Club No° Meilleur Pire
sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp
bateau
13 7 8 98 19:57,58 21:30,26
10 10 8 102 19:46,32 22:16,02
16 0 10 65 19:49,08 21:44,65



